Tourliste

Verteilung

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

01719901264

Samstag

VT60-RUsselsheim 1-
EGRO0O-2023-09-09

SKD 2 R. Flassig
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

09.09.2023
KW 36

7
8

678,83 kg
128,96 km

6(1,2,3,45,6,7,8,9, 10, 11,
12,13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

t Kennung

Frau Struzyna Mateusz
BocklinstralRe 1

65428 Risselsheim
0151-61733165

542893

310

51

4

2

Herr Kaan Erdogan
Im Hasengrund 64
65428 Risselsheim
01573/5733690

542837

500

83

Frau Struzyna Mateusz
BocklinstraRe 1

65428 Risselsheim
0151-61733165

542889

220

36

Herr Hamza Durmaz
Hessenring 49
65428 Risselsheim
0178-1050074

542885

250

41

Herr Hamza Durmaz
Hessenring 49
65428 Risselsheim
0178-1050074

542887

340

56

Herr Hassan Akkioui
Virchowstrale 10
65428 Risselsheim
0157-74555711

542879

200

33

Herr Ali Allaoui Maouti
Liebigstrafie 13
65428 Risselsheim
0157/72317096

542853

505

84

Frau Kamilia EI-Amrani
Virchowstrale 29
65428 Risselsheim
0152-28169812

542857

300

50




